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Skin
With an Aesthetics background based in Harley street, London, Nurse Arwen trains
medics in Harley Street and is the owner of the Blossom Clinic. Specialising in
Botox, Fractional Laser, Skin boosters, Lip & Dermal Fillers. Nurse Arwen is an
experienced member of the Nursing and Midwifery Council, Royal College of
Nursing and obtained an Honours Degree at 1 level in Nursing. Registered with the
British Association of Aesthetic Nurses and a member of the Aesthetic
Complications Expert Group, you're in safe experienced hands.
FREE Consultations

Wrinkle Relaxation (Botox®)

1 Area, 2 Areas, 3 Areas £180, £210, £260
Excessive Sweating / Hyperhidrosis Treatment From £350
Jaw Masseter / Bruxism Botox £210
Nefertiti Neck Lift £310

Dermal Fillers Pushes out wrinkles & Promotes collagen production. Using premium
brand Fillers by Juvéderm & Teoxane. Lasting between 9-18 months.

1ml Dermal Filler £250
2ml Dermal Filler £450
Tear Trough Improves Dark Circles, Wrinkles & Fine lines under the eye £300
Cheeks Enhance or replace volume loss. Can create a mini facelift From £250
Marionette lines, Nasolabial folds, Top lip lines, Jawline Pushes out the
Wrinkle from behind, leaving a natural smooth, youthful complexion £250
Lip Filler Using a premium brand filler that leaves lips soft and hydrated
0.5ml £180
0.7ml £220
Iml  £250

Profhilo Skin Booster impregnated under the skin brightens and tightens your
skin. Rejuvenates crepey areas that topical moisturisers cant reach

Face, Neck & Hands (2mls)  £250
Body Includes a Body cream to use at home post treatment (4mls)  £550
Body Kit Package includes body cream and two treatment sessions £750
Polynucleotides an injectable of fish DNA that rejuvenates skin
Skin  Full face /Neck / Hands One session £230
Course of 3 sessions  £650
Eye Above and under the eye area One Session £230
Course of 3 sessions  £650
Hair  Simulates the hair follicle One session £230

Course of 3 Sessions  £650
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Double Chin Reduction / Contouring From £200
Fat Dissolving Injections can be used anywhere with excess fat From £200
Sclerotherapy Treats leg veins Single Session £195

Course of 3 Sessions  £550
ThreadVein Removal Treats spider veins to the Face Single Session  £195

Rosacea Skin Consultation £30
Rosacea Skin Consultation & Prescription £75
Vitamin B12

Facials

All facials include a Skin consultation with a specialist Nurse

Skin Peels Pharmaceutical grade skin Peels have instant results, can Brighten Dull
Skin, help with Acne & Uneven Skin Tone leaving it feeling Smoother & Glowing!

Mini Peel Smoothing, Brightening & Hydrating £80
Prodigy Peel Layers of sun damaged & dull skin are gently removed. Leaving
brighter, younger skin after 4-7 days. £180
iSClinical Facials

Fire & Ice (Anti-ageing & Pregnancy Safe) £80
Acne Facial £80
Deep Moisturising Facial £55
Resurfacing Facial £80
Dermaplaning £65

All our Facials are safe to use during Pregnancy, Breastfeeding & Chemotherapy

Laser Treatments
Treatments With Our Registered Specialist Nurse

Vjuve Fractional Co2 Laser Treats wrinkles, enlarged Pores, Stretch mark removal,
Pigmented skin, skin texture, skin tightening.. and so much more!

Full face one session £350
Course of 3 sessions £700
Course of 5 Sessions £1050
Bespoke area using C02 Laser From £160
Skin Tag Removal With a one-off treatment From £80
Milia Removal With a one-off Treatment From £80
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Nails

Gel on Hands OR Toes
Gel on Hands & Toes
Luxury Manicure & Gel Polish/Polish
Luxury Pedicure & Gel on Toes
Luxury Manicure & Pedicure Gel Polish/Polish
Hard Gel Extensions & Gel Polish/Polish
Hard Gel Infills & Gel Polish/Polish
Hard Gel overlays & Gel Polish/Polish
Gel Polish Removal
Hard Gel Removal
File + Polish on Hands OR Toes
Nail Trim Hands OR Toes
Nail Art
Massage

Swedish Massage

Neck, Shoulders & Back -half an hour

Swedish Massage

Full Body -1 hour

Peaceful Pregnancy Massage

1 Hour of safe pregnancy massage (after first 12 weeks)

Hopi Ear Candling

Helps to De-stress, relieve Sinusitis and Ear Wax £25
Hot Stone Massage

Penetrates deeper muscles using the warmth of Basalt stones

PMU Make-Up
Includes Consultation and 6 week top up
Brows
Eyeliner
Lip Blush
Brows
Brow Tint
Brow Shape

Brow Tint + Shape
HD Henna Brow + Shape

£28

£45
£37/£34
£39/£37
£70/65
£39/£37
£29/£27
£32/£30
£12

£15

£15

£10
From £3

£25
£40
£45

From £30

£295
£295
£295

£9
£9
£15
£32
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Brow Tint + Shape + Lash Tint +Lash Lift
Brow Lamination
Brow Lamination with Henna wash / Tint
Patch Test is required at least 48hrs prior to treatment

Lashes

Classic Individual Lash Extensions Soft & Subtle

Classic Infill Up to 2 weeks
Up to 3 weeks

Hybrid Individual Lash Extensions A Fuller Flirty Look

Hybrid Infill Up to 2 weeks
Up to 3 Weeks

Volume Individual Lash Extensions Long, Fluffy & Bold

Volume Infill Up to 2 weeks
Up to 3 weeks

Lash Removal

Lash Lift /asts 6-8 weeks

Lash Tint

Lash Lift & Tint Lasts 4-6 weeks

Waxing
Half Leg
% Leg
Full Leg
Bikini - Hotwax
High Bikini — Hotwax
Hollywood / Brazilian - Hotwax
Under arm
Lip or Chin
Brow
Chest
Back
Lip
Chin
Lip & Chin

£52
£25
£30

£45
£25
£30
£50
£30
£35
£60
£35
£40
£10
£37
£9.50
£40

£18
£22
£26
£12
£18
£30/£28
£12
£10
£9
£24
£24
£10
£10
£15
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