# **Price List**



# 01502 717787

5 Blyburgate, Beccles @theblossomclinics

www.theblossomclinics.com

### Skin

With an Aesthetics background based in Harley street, London, Nurse Arwen trains medics in Harley Street and is the owner of the Blossom Clinic. Specialising in Botox, Fractional Laser, Skin boosters, Lip & Dermal Fillers. Nurse Arwen is an experienced member of the Nursing and Midwifery Council, Royal College of Nursing and obtained an Honours Degree at 1st level in Nursing. Registered with the British Association of Aesthetic Nurses and a member of the Aesthetic Complications Expert Group, you're in safe experienced hands.

Wrinkle	e Relaxation (Botox®)			
1 Area,	2 Areas, 3 Areas	£1	l80, £210,	£260
Excessi	ve Sweating / Hyperhidrosis Treatment		From	£350
Jaw Ma	sseter / Bruxism Botox			£210
Neferti	ti Neck Lift			£310
Derma	Fillers Pushes out wrinkles & Promotes col	lagen productio	n. Using pi	remium
brand F	llers by Juvéderm & Teoxane. Lasting betwe	en 9-18 months	5.	
1ml De	rmal Filler			£250
2ml De	rmal Filler			£450
<b>Tear Trough</b> Improves Dark Circles, Wrinkles & Fine lines under the eye			£300	
<b>Cheeks</b> Enhance or replace volume loss. Can create a mini facelift From			1 £250	
Marion	ette lines, Nasolabial folds, Top lip line	<b>s, Jawline</b> Push	nes out the	
Wrinkle from behind, leaving a natural smooth, youthful complexion			£250	
Lip Fille	er Using a premium brand filler that leav	es lips soft and	d hydrated	t
			0.5ml	£180
			0.7ml	£220
			1ml	£250
Profhile	Skin Booster impregnated under the sl	kin brightens a	nd tighter	ns your
skin. Re	juvenates crepey areas that topical moi	sturisers cant	reach	
Face, N	eck & Hands		(2mls)	£250
Body Includes a Body cream to use at home post treatment (4mls)			£550	
Body Kit Package includes body cream and two treatment sessions £7.				£750
Polynu	cleotides an injectable of fish DNA that	rejuvenates sl	kin	
Skin	Full face /Neck / Hands	One session		£230
		Course of 3 s	essions	£650
Eye	Above and under the eye area	One Session		£230
		Course of 3 s	essions	£650
Hair	Simulates the hair follicle	One session		£230
		Course of 3 S	essions	£650

Double Chin Reduction / Contouring		From	£200
Fat Dissolving Injections can be used anywhere	with excess fat	From	£200
Sclerotherapy Treats leg veins	Single Session		£195
	Course of 3 Ses	sions	£550
ThreadVein Removal Treats spider veins to the	Face Single Ses	sion	£195
Rosacea Skin Consultation			£30
Rosacea Skin Consultation & Prescription			£75
Vitamin B12			

### **Facials**

All facials include a Skin consultation with a specialist Nurse

<b>Skin Peels</b> Pharmaceutical grade skin Peels have instant results, can Brighte Skin, help with Acne & Uneven Skin Tone leaving it feeling Smoother & Glow		
Mini Peel Smoothing, Brightening & Hydrating	£80	
Prodigy Peel Layers of sun damaged & dull skin are gently removed. Leaving	g	
brighter, younger skin after 4-7 days.	£180	
iSClinical Facials		
Fire & Ice (Anti-ageing & Pregnancy Safe)	£80	
Acne Facial	£80	
Deep Moisturising Facial	£55	
Resurfacing Facial	£80	
Dermaplaning	£65	
All our Facials are safe to use during Pregnancy, Breastfeeding & Chemotherapy		

our ruciuis are saje to use during Freghancy, breastjeeding & chemotherap

## **Laser Treatments**

**Treatments With Our Registered Specialist Nurse** 

Vjuve Fractional Co2 Laser Treats wrinkles, enlarged P	ores, Stretch mark remo	val,	
Pigmented skin, skin texture, skin tightening and so much more!			
Full foca	ana cossian (2	EΛ	

Full face one session £350

Course of 3 sessions £700

Course of 5 Sessions £1050

Course of 5 Sessions £1050 **Bespoke area using CO2 Laser**From £160

Skin Tag RemovalWith a one-off treatmentFrom £80Milia RemovalWith a one-off TreatmentFrom £80

## **Nails**

Gel on Hands OR Toes Gel on Hands & Toes Luxury Manicure & Gel Polish/Polish Luxury Pedicure & Gel on Toes Luxury Manicure & Pedicure Gel Polish/Polish Hard Gel Extensions & Gel Polish/Polish	£28 £45 £37/£34 £39/£37 £70/65 £39/£37		
Hard Gel Infills & Gel Polish/Polish	£29/£27		
Hard Gel overlays & Gel Polish/Polish	£32/£30		
Gel Polish Removal Hard Gel Removal	£12 £15		
File + Polish on Hands OR Toes	£15		
Nail Trim Hands OR Toes	£10		
Nail Art	From £3		
Massage	TTOTTLES		
Swedish Massage Neck, Shoulders & Back -half an hour Swedish Massage	£25		
Full Body -1 hour	£40		
Peaceful Pregnancy Massage  1 Hour of safe pregnancy massage (after first 12 weeks)  Hopi Ear Candling	£45		
Helps to De-stress, relieve Sinusitis and Ear Wax £25 <b>Hot Stone Massage</b>			
Penetrates deeper muscles using the warmth of Basalt stones	From £30		
PMU Make-Up Includes Consultation and 6 week top up			
Brows Eyeliner Lip Blush	£295 £295 £295		
Brows			
Brow Tint Brow Shape Brow Tint + Shape HD Henna Brow + Shape	£9 £9 £15 £32		

Brow Tint + Shape + Lash Tint +Lash Lift Brow Lamination Brow Lamination with Henna wash / Tint Patch Test is required at least 48hrs prior to treatm  Lashes	£52 £25 £30 nent
Classic Individual Lash Extensions Soft & Subtle Classic Infill Up to 2 wee Up to 3 wee Hybrid Individual Lash Extensions A Fuller Flirty Look Hybrid Infill Up to 2 wee Up to 3 Wee	eks £30 £50 eks £30
Volume Individual Lash Extensions Long, Fluffy & Bold  Volume Infill  Up to 2 wee  Up to 3 wee  Lash Removal  Lash Lift lasts 6-8 weeks  Lash Tint  Lash Lift & Tint Lasts 4-6 weeks	£60 eks £35
Waxing  Half Leg  ¾ Leg Full Leg Bikini - Hotwax High Bikini - Hotwax Hollywood / Brazilian - Hotwax Under arm Lip or Chin Brow Chest	£18 £22 £26 £12 £18 £30/£28 £12 £10 £9 £24
Back Lip Chin Lip & Chin	£24 £10 £10